BID SUMMARY SHEET City of Yakima 40TH AVE., LINCOLN AVE., & 6th ST. SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS City Project No. 2046 PSMP P-E-180(PO1)-1				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC.		SUPERIOR PAVING CO.	
						5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM NO.	PROPOSAL ITEM PAYMENT SECTION	QTY	UNIT	DOLLARS	DOLLARS	DOLLARS	DOLLARS	DOLLARS	DOLLARS
	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$125.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,087.55	\$2,087.55	. ,		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	40	HR	\$35.00	\$1,400.00		\$1,440.00	\$36.50	\$1,460.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS 'A'	41	SF	\$10.00	\$410.00		\$430.50	\$11.00	\$451.00
	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (MIN. \$6,000.00 BID)	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
		1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$3,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	\$3,000.00		\$21,400.00	\$21,400.00		\$12,500.00
	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB & GUTTER	133	LF	\$10.00	\$1,330.00		\$2,926.00	\$20.00	\$2,660.00
		5	EA	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	. ,	\$11,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00
	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 4" THICK	595	SY	\$25.00	\$14,875.00		\$16,065.00	\$20.00	\$11,900.00
	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK - 6 IN. THICK	161	SY	\$30.00	\$4,830.00		\$6,118.00	\$24.00	\$3,864.00
	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK - 18 IN. THICK	6	SY	\$50.00	\$300.00		\$690.00	\$85.00	\$510.00
	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 1	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00		\$3,750.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
	SIGNPOST SOCKET REMOVING AND RESETTING SCHOOL CROSSING LIGHT	3	EA	\$80.00	\$240.00	<b>.</b>	\$225.00	\$65.00 \$2,500.00	\$195.00
		1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$3,200.00	. ,	\$2,500.00
16	REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT	1	FA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
				Sub Total	\$71,672.55		\$86,269.50		\$100,540.00
	SECTION 2 (6TH ST. SIDEWALK)								
	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$125.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
18	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$571.80	\$571.80		\$850.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
19	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	40	HR	\$35.00	\$1,400.00		\$1,440.00	\$36.50	\$1,460.00
20	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (MIN. \$2,000.00 BID)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
21	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 4" THICK	270	SY	\$25.00	\$6,750.00		\$7,290.00	\$20.00	\$5,400.00
22	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	. ,	\$4,540.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
23	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK - 6 IN. THICK	47	SY	\$30.00	\$1,410.00		\$1,786.00	\$24.00	\$1,128.00
24	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 1	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
25	REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT	1	FA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	. ,	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
				Sub Total	\$18,631.80		\$21,531.00		\$23,438.00
00	SECTION 3 (LINCOLN AVE FENCE.)	4		<u> </u>	\$000.00	¢405.00	¢405.00	¢450.00	¢450.00
26		1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$125.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
27		1	LS	\$238.20	\$238.20		\$150.00 \$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
28 29		8	HR LS	\$35.00	\$280.00		\$288.00 \$2,000.00	\$36.00	\$288.00 \$2,500.00
	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (MIN. \$2,000.00 BID)	1		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$4,152.00
	REMOVE AND RESETTING FENCE REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT	173	LF FA	\$20.00 \$2,000.00	\$3,460.00 \$2,000.00		\$3,806.00 \$2,000.00	\$24.00 \$2,000.00	\$4,152.00
31		1	ГА					φ2,000.00	\$2,000.00
				Sub Total	\$8,178.20		\$8,369.00		\$9,390.00
	SECTION 4 (40TH AVE.SIDEWALK)								
32	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$125.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$163.50	\$163.50		\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
34	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	8	HR	\$35.00	\$280.00		\$288.00	\$36.50	\$292.00
35	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (MIN. \$2,000.00 BID)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
36	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 4" THICK	35	SY	\$20.00	\$700.00		\$945.00	\$20.00	\$700.00
37	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK - 6 IN. THICK	10	SY	\$27.00	\$270.00		\$380.00	\$24.00	\$240.00
38	REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT	1	FA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
				Sub Total			\$6,588.00	ļ	\$6,882.00
<b>TOTAL:</b> \$104,096.05							\$122,757.50		\$140,250.00